

Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate

House

.

1 Rules & Calendar Council offered the following:

2
3 **Technical Amendment**

4 Remove line 341 and insert:
5 as section 379.10255, Florida Statutes, to read:

6
7 Remove line 7033 and insert:
8 renumbered as section 379.3582, Florida Statutes, and amended to
9 read:

10
11 Remove line 11229 and insert:
12 372.667, 372.75, 372.85, 372.98, 372.981, and 372.993, Florida
13 Statutes,